			land	Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612				
CITY OF OAKLAND	Legislation Details							
File #:	14-0040 Version: 1 Nan			Name:	MOU Between Alameda County Health Care Services Agency And OPD			
Туре:	City Resolution	า		Status:	Passed			
File created:	9/16/2014			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City	Council		
On agenda:	9/30/2014			Final action:	10/7/2014			
Title:	Subject:MOU Between Alameda County Health Care Services Agency & OPDFrom:Oakland Police DepartmentRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To Enter IntoAn Intergovernmental Memorandum Of Understanding (MOU) Between The Alameda County HealthCare Services Agency, Behavioral Health Care Services (BHCS) And The Oakland Police Department(OPD) To Implement A Six Month Pilot Program Called The Mobile Evaluation Team (M.E.T.)							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. View Report	t.pdf, 2. 8520	00 C	MS.pdf				

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/7/2014	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass
9/30/2014	1	*Special Public Safety Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
9/18/2014	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	